Chico Seminar

Chico Elks Lodge

1705 Manzanita Avenue

Chico, CA 95926

PESTICIDE APPLICATORS Thursday, February 13, 2020

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2.5 Law

Photo ID will be required for entry. CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

6:30

7:00

715

8:15

9:15

9:30

10:30

1115

12:00

12:45

1:45

2:30

3:00

Registration - Coffee Service Provided

Continuing Education Instructions
Maryana Anselmi, PAPA

Choosing the Correct Pre-Emergent Program Saves Time and Money
Beau Miller, Corteva agriscience

Orchard Sprayer Drift Management Techniques for Protecting Sensitive Sites
Parry Klassen, Coalition for Urban Rural Environmental Stewardship (CURES)

Morning Break

Personal Protective Equipment
Harvard Fong, CA DPR

Plant Viruses in the Landscape
Deborah Matthews, UCCE (Retired)

Lunch - Provided

Top Ten Non-Compliance Pesticide Safety Violations
Maria Alfaro, UCANR

Moles and Voles 101
Dave Patterson, Target Specialty Products

HDPE Plastic Retrieval & Recycling in California
Bill Graves, Green Planet Plastics

Regulations Update
TBD, Butte County Agriculture Commissioner’s Office

End of Program - Thank you for attending!

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.
* Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors



http://www.papaseminars.com/

