

Chico Seminar

Chico Elks Lodge 1705 Manzanita Avenue Chico, CA 95926

Thursday, February 13, 2020

7 DPR Hours Approved, Including 2.5 Law CCA, GCSAA, ISA, Vector Hours Requested

Photo ID will be required for entry.

6:30	Registration – Coffee Service Provided
7:00	Continuing Education Instructions Maryana Anselmi, PAPA
7:15	Choosing the Correct Pre-Emergent Program Saves Time and Money Beau Miller, Corteva agriscience
8:15	Orchard Sprayer Drift Management Techniques for Protecting Sensitive Sites Parry Klassen, Coalition for Urban Rural Environmental Stewardship (CURES)
9:15	Morning Break
9:30	Personal Protective Equipment Harvard Fong, CA DPR
10:30	Plant Viruses in the Landscape Deborah Matthews, UCCE (Retired)
11:15	Lunch - Provided
12:00	Top Ten Non-Compliance Pesticide Safety Violations Maria Alfaro, UCANR
12:45	Moles and Voles 101 Dave Patterson, Target Specialty Products
1:45	HDPE Plastic Retrieval & Recycling in California Bill Graves, Green Planet Plastics
2:30	Regulations Update TBD, Butte County Agriculture Commissioner's Office

Directions for this seminar are available at www.papaseminars.com.

End of Program – Thank you for attending!

3:00

^{*} Denotes a member of PAPA Board of Directors